2013-2014 Planning Commission Work Program Calendar

PC Meeting

PC Meeting

PC Meeting

PC Meeting

PC Meeting

PC Meeting

PC Meeting

PC Meeting

PC Meeting

PC Meeting

3/20/2014

4/3/2014

4/17/2014

5/1/2014

5/15/2014

6/5/2014

6/19/2014

7/10/2014

7/24/2014

9/4/2014

Projects

6:30-8:30 pm | 6:30-8:30 pm | 6:30-8:30 pm | 6:30-8:30 pm | 6:30-8:30 pm | 6:30-8:30 pm | 6:30-8:30 pm | 6:30-8:30 pm | 6:30-8:30 pm | 6:30-8:30 pm

VISION

Comprehensive Plan Process Topics
as follows:-

Sustainability Element

Economic Development Element

Work Session

Work Session

Environment and Conservation
Element

Work Session

Work Session

Utilities, Public Service Element

Work Session

Work Session

Land Use Element

Work Session

Work Session

Transportation Element

Work Session

Capital Facilities Element

Compiled Plan Review

Review Status

Other Items to be scheduled:

Homeless Encampments Code (2014)

PH/Delib

Delib/Rec

Tree Retention

Intro

Work Session

PH/Rec

Marijuana Code

Town Center Uses/Standards

PC Elections

Commissioner absences
PH = Public Hearing

Recom = Recommendation

Delib = Deliberation




